 Sahara HP
Deliquescent Air Dryer
The only
COMPLETE
Deliquescent
Air Treatment System
available for
drying compressed air

F
(in.)
G
(in.)
Approx.
Weight (Lbs.)
HP-25 6 5/8 36 26 ¼ - 4 1/16 3 x 4 ¾ 59
HP-50 8 5/8 36 26 ¼ - 5 1/16 3 x 4 1 110
HP-90 10 ¾ 55 ½ 42 ¼ 6 5 7/8 6 x 8 1 ½ 150
HP-125 12 ¾ 66 52 ½ 6 7 6 x 8 1 ½ 185
HP-215 16 76 61 8 8 ½ 6 x 8 1 ½ 315
HP-275 18 79 63 ½ 8 9 ½ 6 x 8 2 380
HP-400 22 94 87 10 14 8 x 10 3 775
HP-500 24 95 87 ½ 10 16 8 x 10 3 825
HP-750 30 98 89 15 19 11 x 15 4 1,300
HP-1100 36 102 91 15 22 11 x 15 4 1,550
HP-1500 42 104 92 15 25 12 x 16 4 1,890
HP-1900 48 108 94 22 28 ½ 12 x 16 6 2,525
HP-2400 54 112 96 22 31 ½ 12 x 16 6 3,420
HP-3000 60 115 97 ½ 22 34 ½ 12 x 16 6 3,920
HP-3700 66 118 100 22 37 ½ 12 x 16 6 4,445
HP-4500 72 121 102 32 41 12 x 16 8 5,095
HP-5200 78 126 104 32 45 12 x 16 8 6,270
HP-6000 84 129 106 32 48 12 x 16 8 6,920
HP-6800 90 132 107 32 51 12 x 16 8 8,250
HP-7800 96 135 108 41 54 12 x 16 10 9,380
HP-8800 102 138 109 41 57 12 x 16 10 10,200
HP-10000 108 141 111 41 60 12 x 16 10 11,080
HP-11000 114 143 ½ 112 41 63 12 x 16 10 12,970
HP-12000 120 148 115 41 66 12 x 16 10 16,400
HP-13500 126 150 116 41 69 12 x 16 10 17,625
HP-14500 132 152 117 41 73 12 x 16 10 18,895
HP-16000 138 156 118 48 75 12 x 16 12 21,585
HP-17500 152 162 121 48 81 12 x 16 12 29,200
HP-20000 158 165 123 60 84 12 x 16 14 31,000
HP-25000 168 170 125 72 90 12 x 16 16 34,000
Sahara reserves the right to make changes without notification. Some models not shown. Other sizes and pressures available.

80 PSIG
SCFM @
90 PSIG
SCFM @
100 PSIG
SCFM @
125 PSIG
SCFM @
150 PSIG
SCFM @
200 PSIG
HP-10 200 4 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 18
HP-25 200 10 12 14 16 18 21 23 25 30 36 45
HP-50 200 19 24 28 32 37 41 46 50 60 72 90
HP-90 200 35 43 51 59 67 74 82 90 110 129 168
HP-125 200 49 60 71 82 92 103 114 125 152 179 234
HP-215 200 84 103 122 140 159 178 196 215 262 308 402
HP-275 200 107 132 155 179 203 227 251 275 335 395 514
HP-400 150 155 190 220 260 294 330 365 400 484 576
HP-500 150 194 240 280 324 368 412 456 500 600 720
HP-750 125 290 360 410 490 550 620 684 750 900
HP-1100 125 430 520 600 710 810 910 1000 1100 1330
HP-1500 125 580 700 830 970 1100 1240 1370 1500 1810
HP-1900 125 740 900 1050 1230 1400 1570 1730 1900 2300
HP-2400 125 930 1140 1330 1550 1760 1980 2190 2400 2900
HP-3000 125 1160 1420 1660 1940 2205 2475 2740 3000 3600
HP-3700 125 1440 1750 2050 2400 2720 3050 3370 3700 4500
HP-4500 125 1750 2130 2500 2920 3300 3710 4100 4500 5450
HP-5200 125 2020 2460 2880 3370 3800 4290 4740 5200 6300
HP-6000 125 2330 2840 3330 3890 4400 4950 5470 6000 7260
HP-6800 125 2640 3220 3770 4400 5000 5610 6200 6800 8230
HP-7800 125 3030 3700 4320 5050 5730 6435 7110 7800 9440
HP-8800 125 3410 4170 4880 5700 6470 7260 8030 8800 10650
HP-10000 125 3880 4740 5550 6480 7350 8250 9120 10000 12100
HP-11000 125 4270 5200 6100 7130 8085 9075 10030 11000 13300
HP-12000 125 4660 5690 6650 7780 8820 9900 10940 12000 14500
HP-13500 125 5240 6400 7490 8750 9920 11140 12310 13500 15300
HP-14500 125 5630 6870 8040 9400 10650 11960 13220 14500 17550
HP-16000 125 6200 7580 8870 10370 11760 13200 14590 16000 19360
HP-17500 125 6800 8300 9700 11340 12860 14440 15960 17500 21180
HP-20000 125 7760 9480 11090 12960 14700 16500 18240 20000 24200
HP-25000 125 9700 11850 13860 16200 18380 20630 22800 25000 30250
HP Air Dryer Capacities
Always size a dryer to your toughest requirements. It's better to have a dryer oversized that does a good job than to have a dryer too
small that cannot give the desired results. The sizing requirements should be figured during a peak use period and future expansion of
compressed air should be considered. The absolute lowest gauge pressure (at the point where the dryer is located) and the absolute